
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2019;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201901040000
03700

01/04/2019
12:37:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMURRY
STEPHEN

42 35 Lot#:2 Lot:DA
Book:42 Pg:35
Sub:FITTS
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
A RESURVEY

201901040000
03700

01/04/2019
12:37:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMURRY
STEPHEN

42 35 Lot#:2D-A
Book:42 Pg:35
Sub:FITTS
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION
A RESURVEY
OF LOT 2D OF
A
SUBDIVISION
OF LOTS 1
AND 2
Other:WHISPE
RING PINE
FARMS

201901150000
15740

01/15/2019
08:58:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:56
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201901150000
15740

01/15/2019
08:58:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS RC
BIRMINGHAM
LLC

42 114 Lot#:55
Book:42
Pg:114
Sub:HAMPTON
SQUARE

201901160000
16830

01/16/2019
09:12:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLEY
BRANDON D

35 39 Lot#:35
Book:35 Pg:39
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

201901280000
28830

01/28/2019
01:44:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FAIRCLOTH
KIRBY G

Instr
#:20180402000
108420

201901280000
28860

01/28/2019
01:44:57

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ODOM BRIAN Instr
#:20140707000
204540

201901280000
28850

01/28/2019
01:44:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PULLIN
KATHLEEN D

Instr
#:20140805000
242260

201901280000
28870

01/28/2019
01:44:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CORREIA
JOAO PAULO

Instr
#:20131115000
448810

201901280000
28900

01/28/2019
01:45:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOORE BILLY
RAYE

Instr
#:20080314000
107140

201901290000
30210

01/29/2019
02:10:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
ALFREDA

Other:SEE
INST



201902110000
43240

02/11/2019
11:09:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CHEATOM
SHERRELL

Instr
#:20181210000
430080

201902040000
36280

02/04/2019
02:00:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LAND KEVIN
LYLE

Instr
#:20081208000
459960

201903200000
90300

03/20/2019
04:08:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NAULT
MICHELLE R

22 110 Lot#:39
Book:22
Pg:110
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CLUSTER
HOMES 2ND
SECTOR

201904030001
07940

04/03/2019
03:58:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOLFE JOHN
DAVID

27 137 Lot#:373
Book:27
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
HIGHLANDS
SECTOR 1

201904090001
13840

04/09/2019
08:33:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEES LARRY

201904090001
13850

04/09/2019
08:33:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REEVES
EVELYN

201904260001
38130

04/26/2019
01:44:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WATTS
WILLIAM

37 16 Lot#:482
Book:37 Pg:16
Sub:STONEYK
IRK AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE IV

201905010001
45250

05/01/2019
02:49:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE
GERALD A

41 90 Lot#:28
Book:41 Pg:90
Sub:KINSALE
GARDEN
HOMES 3RD
SECTOR

201905010001
45620

05/01/2019
03:51:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY
DOUGLAS

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:S
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201905010001
45620

05/01/2019
03:51:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KEY
DOUGLAS

15 77 Lot#:17
Book:15 Pg:77
Sub:PARADIS
E COVE

201905070001
53760

05/07/2019
01:24:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WYNN
JONATHAN

Instr
#:20131115000
448790

201905070001
53730

05/07/2019
01:24:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLASS
KATELYN E

Instr
#:20130905000
360670

201905070001
53750

05/07/2019
01:24:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON
RHONDA

Instr
#:20140401000
092300



201905070001
53720

05/07/2019
01:24:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BERMUDEZ
MICHAEL A

Instr
#:20180625000
226030

201905070001
53770

05/07/2019
01:24:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DARDEN
STEVEN E

Instr
#:20181023000
374900

201905070001
53740

05/07/2019
01:24:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLASS KEVIN
W

Instr
#:20081013000
403690

201905070001
53780

05/07/2019
01:24:38

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TESSMAN
PAUL JOHN

0 0 Instr
#:20151120000
401290

Other:SEE
INST

201905070001
53790

05/07/2019
01:24:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WATTS
WILLIAM

0 0 Instr
#:20140416000
110610

Other:SEE
INST

201905070001
53800

05/07/2019
01:24:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TRAWICK
IRVING F

0 0 Instr
#:20140303000
056850

Other:SEE
INST


