Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901040000 03700	01/04/2019 12:37:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMURRY STEPHEN			42	35		Lot#:2 Lot:DA Book:42 Pg:35 Sub:FITTS FAMILY SUBDIVISION A RESURVEY
201901040000 03700	01/04/2019 12:37:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMURRY STEPHEN			42	35		Lot#:2D-A Book:42 Pg:35 Sub:FITTS FAMILY SUBDIVISION A RESURVEY OF LOT 2D OF
											SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 AND 2 Other:WHISPE RING PINE FARMS
201901150000 15740	01/15/2019 08:58:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:56 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201901150000 15740	01/15/2019 08:58:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	RC BIRMINGHAM LLC			42	114		Lot#:55 Book:42 Pg:114 Sub:HAMPTON SQUARE
201901160000 16830	01/16/2019 09:12:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLEY BRANDON D			35	39		Lot#:35 Book:35 Pg:39 Sub:SUNSET LAKE PHASE 5 FINAL PLAT
201901280000 28830	01/28/2019 01:44:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIRCLOTH KIRBY G					Instr #:20180402000 108420	
201901280000 28860	01/28/2019 01:44:57	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ODOM BRIAN					Instr #:20140707000 204540	
201901280000 28850	01/28/2019 01:44:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PULLIN KATHLEEN D					Instr #:20140805000 242260	
201901280000 28870	01/28/2019 01:44:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CORREIA JOAO PAULO					Instr #:20131115000 448810	
201901280000 28900	01/28/2019 01:45:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE BILLY RAYE					Instr #:20080314000 107140	
201901290000 30210	01/29/2019 02:10:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON ALFREDA						Other:SEE INST

201902110000 43240	02/11/2019 11:09:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CHEATOM SHERRELL				Instr #:20181210000 430080	
201902040000 36280	02/04/2019 02:00:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LAND KEVIN LYLE				Instr #:20081208000 459960	
201903200000	03/20/2019 04:08:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NAULT MICHELLE R		22	110		Lot#:39 Book:22 Pg:110 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CLUSTER HOMES 2ND SECTOR
201904030001 07940	04/03/2019 03:58:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOLFE JOHN DAVID		27	137		Lot#:373 Book:27 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD HIGHLANDS SECTOR 1
201904090001 13840	04/09/2019 08:33:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEES LARRY					
201904090001 13850	04/09/2019 08:33:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REEVES EVELYN					
201904260001 38130	04/26/2019 01:44:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATTS WILLIAM		37	16		Lot#:482 Book:37 Pg:16 Sub:STONEYK IRK AT BALLANTRAE PHASE IV
201905010001 45250	05/01/2019 02:49:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE GERALD A		41	90		Lot#:28 Book:41 Pg:90 Sub:KINSALE GARDEN HOMES 3RD SECTOR
201905010001 45620	05/01/2019 03:51:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY DOUGLAS					Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:S BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201905010001 45620	05/01/2019 03:51:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEY DOUGLAS		15	77		Lot#:17 Book:15 Pg:77 Sub:PARADIS E COVE
201905070001 53760	05/07/2019 01:24:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WYNN JONATHAN				Instr #:20131115000 448790	
201905070001 53730	05/07/2019 01:24:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS KATELYN E				Instr #:20130905000 360670	
201905070001 53750	05/07/2019 01:24:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON RHONDA				Instr #:20140401000 092300	

201905070001 53720	05/07/2019 01:24:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BERMUDEZ MICHAEL A				Instr #:20180625000 226030	
201905070001 53770	05/07/2019 01:24:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DARDEN STEVEN E				Instr #:20181023000 374900	
201905070001 53740	05/07/2019 01:24:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS KEVIN W				Instr #:20081013000 403690	
201905070001 53780	05/07/2019 01:24:38	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TESSMAN PAUL JOHN		0	0	Instr #:20151120000 401290	Other:SEE INST
201905070001 53790	05/07/2019 01:24:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WATTS WILLIAM		0	0	Instr #:20140416000 110610	Other:SEE INST
201905070001 53800	05/07/2019 01:24:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAWICK IRVING F		0	0	Instr #:20140303000 056850	Other:SEE INST